

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5035/2008

RAM DEO MAHTO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMESHWAR MEHATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.
Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rudrashan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajan, Adv.
Mr. Tapesesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1 to 11 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.12 and 13 have been served but there
is no appearance.

Petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent Nos.14 and 15 in a week.
Item No.41 -2-

The request for dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within four
weeks.

List again on 18.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar